
State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Monday, January 4, 2016

Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds
1/1/2015  to  1/31/2015

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$291.08

$0.00

$46.05

$3.00

$0.00

$340.13

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

10-8 2010 074-04225-000  1,650.00

 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot: 13 & 14 Block: 5 City: STUTTGART Addition: ROCK ISLAND SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 1/5/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

HENRY & ROSIE LEE AGE Years Collected: 2010-2013

% SHIRLEY WARREN

STUTTGART, AR 72160

Legal Description:

ARKA

 333429

$101.03

$0.00

$11.46

$4.00

$0.00

$116.49

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

13-8 2011 074-04760-114  710.00

Lot RESIDUE OF 23,24  Section: 4 Township: 3S Range: 5W Acreage: 0 Lot:  Block:  City:  Addition: WILLIAMS SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 1/15/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

ALTON HOBBS Years Collected: 2011-2013

1209 N MAPLE

STUTTGART, AR 72160

Legal Description:

ARKA

 333706

$599.46

$0.00

$70.05

$4.00

$0.00

$673.51

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

5-6 2011 071-01751-000  4,140.00

 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot: 3 Block: 1 City: DEWITT Addition: NORTH CEDAR CIRCLE SD: 01C C

Deed Date: 1/15/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

KENNETH FOWLER Years Collected: 2011-2013

4911 MACEY TRAIL

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78253

Legal Description:

ARKA

 333707

$4,000.05

$0.00

$456.09

$4.00

$0.00

$4,460.14

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

13-1 2011 074-04471-000  28,110.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot: 4-6 Block: 8 City: STUTTGART Addition: UNION SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 1/20/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

TIM JOHNSON Years Collected: 2011-2013

%TIM & THERESA JOHNSON

JONESBORO, AR 72404

Legal Description:

ARKA

 333804
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State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Monday, January 4, 2016

Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds
1/1/2015  to  1/31/2015

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$72.40

$0.00

$8.68

$4.00

$0.00

$85.08

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

4-2 2011 071-00473-000  500.00

LOT N1/2 OF 7  Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot:  Block: 1 City: DEWITT Addition: CARPENTER & SPRATLIN 

SD: 01C C

Deed Date: 1/28/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

ROBERT & ZELLIE CLARK Years Collected: 2011-2013

%LINDA F JOYNER

LOUISVILLE, KY 40210

Legal Description:

ARKA

 334021

$215.74

$0.00

$25.86

$4.00

$0.00

$245.60

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

3-9 2011 071-00061-000  1,490.00

LOT 1 SUBDIV PT LOT 5 SW1/4.PLAT 1/103,  Section: 34 Township: 04S Range: 03W Acreage: 0.19 Lot:  Block:  City: 

DEWITT Addition:  SD: 01C C

Deed Date: 1/28/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

ROBERT & ZELLIE CLARK Years Collected: 2011-2013

%LINDA F JOYNER

LOUISVILLE, KY 40210

Legal Description:

ARKA

 334022

$3,144.45

$0.00

$381.17

$4.00

$0.00

$3,529.62

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

13-3 2011 074-04487-000  22,900.00

Lot 1 & E1/2 OF 2 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot:  Block: 10 City: STUTTGART Addition: UNION SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 1/28/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

JOANN COLLINS Years Collected: 2011-2013

301 W 7TH

STUTTGART, AR 72160

Legal Description:

ARKA

 334029

Totals for ARKANSAS County:

Total:

Municipal Liens:

County Costs:

Interest:

SIDTaxes:

Taxes:  8,424.21

 0.00

 999.36

 27.00

 0.00

 9,450.57
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